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President (continued)

E
d,

^'=CL>E
LU .>-
dd,

NP

r5=
=V'=t =7 u, 8
-E6gE
Ec==6
E(!.YOJE,
ocoo-o=

a
-2.iE=.jA

Lt _) Z.Nn = 2 E.= aOJ(EJ
<Etto-==:-

= 
E 

=.E 
# E E.e.s;= ta:F = 6 ij 6 s 6

((tJ:(5o_c-c
:<O-d.EcnC)

z.o
C)

C,
(u
U')o.Y
U'
Eo
-

Wrenco

Gounty Total

06401
48 7,650 19 89

0902
26 368 20 126

22802
21,?52 0 12 52

0

353

4

3



County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

United States Representative District 1
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November 5,2024 General ElectionCounty Canyass Report

United States Representative District 1 (continued)
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County Canvass Report November 5, 2024 General Election

State Senator District 1
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

State Representative District 1 Seat A
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

State Representative District 1 Seat B
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

State Senator District 2
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

State Representative District 2 Seat A
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

State Representative District 2 Seat B
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

County Commissioner District 1
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County Canyass Report November 5, 2024 General Election

County Commissioner District 1 (continued)

County Total 8,559 20,178 3 1,377
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County Commissioner District 3
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County Canvass Report November 5, 2024 General Election

County Commissioner District 3 (continued)

County Total 8,478 19,420 5 2,214
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County Sheriff
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County Canvass Report November 5, 2024 General Election

County Total 22,694 0 7,423
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County Assessor
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County Assessor (conti nued)
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County Prosecuti ng Attorney
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684 0

746 0

429 0

832 0

642 0

443 0

832 0

561 0

689 0

1,036 0

347 0

339 0

807 0

222

146
193

30s
237

394
345

101

101

296

274
203

205

233

224

339

75

363

306

312

238
576
138

259
77

0ldtown
Priest Lake

Sagle

Selle

South Side

Spirit Valley

Washington

West Priest River

Westmond

Wrenco

1,168 0

186 0

1,1 16 0

818 0

1,127 0

1,183 0

926 0

510 0

836 0

234 0
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County Prosecuting Attorney (continued)

(,
o,
o
o)
E'
E)

County Total 22,310 0 7,807
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

Magistrate Judge

ct
c)
o
OJ
E
c,
=

cn
o,
o
o,

z.o
U'
o)

Airport
Algoma
Baldy

Beach

Blue Lake

Careywood

Clagstone

Clark Fork

Colburn

Dover

East Priest River

Edgemere

Gamlin Lake

Grouse Creek

Hope

Humbird

Kootenai

Laclede

Lamb Creek

0den

0ldtown
Priest Lake

Sagle

Selle

South Side

Spirit Valley

Washington

West Priest River

Westmond

Wrenco

County Total

137 0

130 0

164 1

129 0

102 0

286
178

320

248
181

180

240
149
142

68

332
346
207

233
161

143
164

53

154

88

242
169

176
296
183

154 0

187 0

620
360

125 1

263
266
102
105

241

216 0

220
176 1

135 0

190 1

905

683

821

577

459

784
737

s33

604

424

669

455

407

687

527

666

928
284
299
736

909

170
940

708

88s

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

382
69

362
281

363

834

1,005

420

694
195

18,945

206 1

154 0

990
148 0

360
3,989 6

380

343

129

253

80

7,177
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ldaho Constitutional Amendment

u,(u

o
o,
E'c
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U'
OJ

o
o,

z.o
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Airport
Algoma
Baldy

Beach

Blue Lake

Careywood

Clagstone

Clark Fork

Colburn

Dover

438 0

287 0

453 0

404 1

185 1

43

22

57

45

25

963

1,01 8

614

701

376

308

269
239
249
250

26

35

36

29

27

757

620
417

811

517

253

148

204
293
2s0

East Priest River

Edgemere

Gamlin Lake

Grouse Creek

Hope

Humbird

Kootenai

Laclede

Lamb Creek

0den

0ldtown
Priest Lake

Sagle

Selle

South Side

Spirit Valley

Washington

West Priest River

Westmond

Wrenco

County Total

847

682
796
504

531

74

I
73

55

30

45

93

33

24

15

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

7

43

20

15

32

31

626

963

323
282
804

1,042
196

1,01 5

786
1,069

1,085

842
451

805

221

396

372

118

146
262

391

56

391

283
339

61

45

7

12

37

291

567

164
266

75

20,664 8,347 1,099
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Proposition 1

CI'
U'O
.95
=bO., E'

z.o=
U'
OJ

Airport
Algoma
Baldy

Beach

Blue Lake

Careywood

Clagstone

Clark Fork

Colburn

Dover

East Priest River

Edgemere

Gamlin Lake

Grouse Creek

Hope

Humbird

Kootenai

Laclede

Lamb Creek

0den

0ldtown
Priest Lake

Sagle

Selle

South Side

Spirit Valley

Washington

West Priest River

Westmond

Wrenco

County Total

24

18

35

37

13

30

43

36

19

22

219
120

205

283
294

789
651

416

825

483

46

17

15

29

21

461

399

94

151

325

177

754
133

198

79

8,143

820

702
715
431

586

1,073

1,135

640

748
362

575 2

940 0

347 0

274 0

754 0

1,147 1

180 0

1,007 0

812 1

1,167 0

1,184 0

691 0

479 0

873 0

221 0

21,027 6

484
271

555

486

143

194
145

212
212
269

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

280

72

419

268
241

45

42

7

15

24

79

9

53

43

31

60

57

36

24

11

941

24
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City 0f Ponderay Local 0ption Non-Property Tax

ci
.n OJ9.t E

e.==b
lJ_ (t' (1, E,

Airport
Beach

Kootenai

Selle

County Total

11 11 0 1

47 15 0 4

205 241 0 22

0000
263 267 0 27
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County Canvass Report November 5, 2024 General Election

City 0f Sandpoint Local 0ption Non-Property Tax

o,
.(o

o)

Airport
Baldy

Beach

Humbird

Washington

County Total

207

338

459

484
695

2,183

243
403

395

543

565

2]49

012
030
034
056
051
0 183

ah
o,
o
o,E'c

J

an
OJ

o
o,,

o

o
(u
LL
C,
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

School District No. 83 Levy

aD
ttt (l)

b 6 3 Ee.==btr(u(uE

Blue Lake

Clagstone

East Priest River

Edgemere

Laclede

Lamb Creek

0ldtown
Priest Lake

Spirit Valley

West Priest River

County Total ?,921 1,332 264

329
412

575

311

194

285

746
192
486

391

15

60

19

13

12

398

736
460

464

242

147

698

63

882

242

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

63

6

53

15

27



County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

Timberlake Fire Protection District Levy

aDqro
L9.1 5
e.= = b
LL (t, oJ E,

Careywood

County Total
110 65

110 65

07
07
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Joint School District No. 272 Levy

U'
.n C)
O,E U

e.c=b
LL (! o., E

Careywood

Clagstone

County Total

10 19

35 77

45 96

00
03
03
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County Canvass Report November 5,2024 General Election

Spirit Lake Fire Protection District Levy

an
E
(t'
|Jl

o
(u
lr
E

U'
OJ

o
o)'(,
c,
=

al,
c,
o
OJ

o
Clagstone

Edgemere

0ldtown
Spirit Valley

County Tota!

634

198

32

698

1,562

612 0

178 0

280
596 0

1,414 0

72

17

5

55

149

30
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Voting Stats

al)(t'
C)
cn=EP
(o=
ccr F

E
o)
o,
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o.,
d.
(!
oF

U'
E
(It

.2(rl
q)
G,
:>,(so
c
.o
C)

_!P
IJ.J

ho
=c)
(!
C,
.o
(E

.2
CDq)
E,

Airport
Algoma
Baldy

Beach

Blue Lake

Careywood

Clagstone

Clark Fork

Colburn

Dover

East Priest River

Edgemere

Gamlin Lake

Grouse Creek

Hope

Humbird

Kootenai

Laclede

Lamb Creek

0den

0ldtown

Priest Lake

Sagle

Selle

South Side

Spirit Valley

Washington

West Priest River Valley

Westmond

Wrenco

98

135

90

95

51

1,603

1,258

1,673

1,273

875

1,328

991

1,306

954

742

1,505

1,123
1,583

1,178
824

1,378
1,447

1,048

1,115

749

1,247

847

734
1,318

935

1,334

1,492
542
551

1,232

1,712
291

1,673
1,226
1,606

1,624
1,8'.17

811

1,246
359

198

171

80

94

37

86

74

44

81

42

47

93

54

78

24

1,576
1,618

1,128

1,209

786

1,333

921

778
1,399

977

1,297

1,323
889

979
653

1,054

788

636

1,137

798

82.8y"

78.gvo

78.1%

74.9%

84.8%

82.3yo

81.8%

78.9yo

81.07"

83.17"

79.1y"

85.6%

81.7'/o

81.3%

81.77"

74.4y"

78.8y"
77.5V"

76.8o/,

84.1v,

81.6%

82.3vo

81.8%

86.9%

82.7y"

80.zyo

78.6vo

74.9Vo

82.70/o

81.z%o

121

261

36

22

80

135

26

135

67

133

1,455

1,753

578

573

1,312

1,847

317

1,808

1,293

1,739

1,771

1,910

865

1,324
383

1,083

1,381

448

440

1,1 03

1,507

261

1,479

1,124
1,439

1,421

1,502

648

1,095

311

31
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Voting Stats (continued)

aD
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Total 34,547 2,788 37,335 30,117 90.7%
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